\/) W@S@C@K@S@ daal

DAF + lift + 12t

Price
Construction
Year
Id

Vehicle identification
number

Axle configuration
Axle count
Transmission
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Power
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length
Width
Construction length
Construction width

Construction height

Description
XLRAEL1500L456804

€ 16.950,-
Box body
2016

456804

XLRAEL1500L456804

4x2

Automatic
541.685 km
Diesel

Euro 6

156 kW (212 PK)
12.000 kg
5.875 kg
6.125 kg
892 cm

255 cm

702 cm

244 cm

243 cm
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